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CFAB

CFABBLK

CFAB-BRASS

CFAB-COP

CFPB

CFPBBLK

CFPB-BRASS

CFPB-COP

CFTB

CFVB

COCOON AERIS HANGING - BLACK SHELL WITH STAINLESS STEEL POLE

COCOON AERIS HANGING - BLACK SHELL WITH BLACK POLE

COCOON AERIS HANGING - BLACK SHELL WITH BRASS POLE

COCOON AERIS HANGING - BLACK SHELL WITH COPPER POLE

COCOON PEDESTAL STANDING - BLACK SHELL WITH STAINLESS STEEL STAND

COCOON PEDESTAL STANDING- BLACK SHELL WITH BLACK STAND

COCOON PEDESTAL STANDING - BLACK SHELL WITH BRASS STAND

COCOON PEDESTAL STANDING - BLACK SHELL WITH COPPER STAND

COCOON TERRA STANDING - BLACK SHELL WITH STAINLESS STEEL LEGS

COCOON VELLUM WALL MOUNTED - BLACK SHELL

2,195.00 €

2,295.00 €

2,495.00 €

2,495.00 €

2,295.00 €

2,195.00 €

2,495.00 €

2,495.00 €

2,095.00 €

2,095.00 €

    CFAB                   CFABBLK                  CFAB-BRASS            CFAB-COP                  CFPB                  CFPBBLK                 CFPB-BRASS                 CFPB-COP                     CFTB                            CFVB

 ITEM CODE                                      DESCRIPTION                                                                                                                     RRP PRICE EX. VAT

MATT BLACK RANGE



CFABANG

CFABBLKNANG

CFAB-BRASSANG

CFAB-COPANG

COCOON AERIS HANGING ANGLED - BLACK SHELL WITH STAINLESS STEEL POLE

COCOON AERIS HANGING ANGLED - BLACK SHELL WITH BLACK POLE

COCOON AERIS HANGING ANGLED - BLACK SHELL WITH BRASS POLE

COCOON AERIS HANGING ANGLED - BLACK SHELL WITH COPPER POLE

2,295.00 €

2,395.00 €

2,595.00 €

2,595.00 €

 ITEM CODE                                      DESCRIPTION                                                                                                                      RRP PRICE EX. VAT

MATT BLACK ANGLED RANGE

                                                                   CFABANG                                  CFABBLKANG                                CFAB-BRASSANG                            CFAB-COPANG              



CFASS

CFASSANG

CFPSS

CFTSS

CFVSS

COCOON AERIS HANGING - FULL STAINLESS STEEL POLE

COCOON AERIS HANGING ANGLED - FULL STAINLESS STEEL

COCOON PEDESTAL STANDING - FULL STAINLESS STEEL

COCOON TERRA STANDING - FULL STAINLESS STEEL

COCOON VELLUM WALL MOUNTED - FULL STAINLESS STEEL

                  CFASS                                                 CFASSANG                                            CFPSS                                                      CFTSS                                                   CFVSS

ITEM CODE                                        DESCRIPTION                                                                                                                        RRP PRICE EX. VAT

STAINLESS MARINE 316 RANGE

2,995.00 €

3,095.00 €

3195.00 €

2,995.00 €

2,995.00 €



CFAWW

CFAWSS

CFAW-BRASS

CFAW-COP

CFPWW

CFPWSS

CFPW-BRASS

CFPW-COP

COCOON AERIS HANGING - WHITE SHELL WITH WHITE POLE

COCOON AERIS HANGING - WHITE SHELL WITH STAINLESS STEEL POLE

COCOON AERIS HANGING - WHITE SHELL WITH BRASS POLE

COCOON AERIS HANGING - WHITE SHELL WITH COPPER POLE

COCOON PEDESTAL STANDING - WHITE SHELL WITH WHITE STAND

COCOON PEDESTAL STANDING - WHITE SHELL WITH STAINLESS STEEL STAND

COCOON PEDESTAL STANDING - WHITE SHELL WITH BRASS STAND

COCOON PEDESTAL STANDING - WHITE SHELL WITH COPPER STAND

CFAWW                       CFAWSS                     CFAW-BRASS                    CFAW-COP                          CFPWW                           CFPWSS                              CFPW-BRASS                        CFPW-COP 

2,395.00 €

2,295.00 €

2,495.00 €

2,495.00 €

2,395.00 €

2,295.00 €

2,495.00 €

2,495.00 €

  ITEM CODE                                             DESCRIPTION                                                                                                              RRP PRICE EX. VAT

MATT WHITE RANGE



CFAWSSANG

CFAWWANG

CFAW-BRASANG

CFAW-COPANG

COCOON AERIS HANGING ANGLED -WHITE SHELL WITH STAINLESS STEEL POLE

COCOON AERIS HANGING ANGLED - WHITE SHELL WITH WHITE POLE

COCOON AERIS HANGING ANGLED - WHITE SHELL WITH BRASS POLE

COCOON AERIS HANGING ANGLED - WHITE SHELL WITH COPPER POLE

2,395.00 €

2,495.00 €

2,595.00 €

2,595.00 €

   ITEM CODE                                        DESCRIPTION                                                                                                                   RRP PRICE EX. VAT

MATT WHITE ANGLED RANGE

                     CFAWSSANG                           CFAWWANG                      CFAW-BRASSANG                     CFAW-COPANG          



EXP500

EXP1000

STB

AMB

EXP250BLK

EXP500BLK

EXP1000BLK

STBBLK

AMBBLK

EXP250W

EXP500W

EXP1000W

STBW

AMBW

EXTENSION POLE 500MM - STAINLESS STEEL

EXTENSION POLE 1000MM - STAINLESS STEEL

STANDARD CEILING MOUNTING BRACKET - STAINLESS STEEL

ANGLED CEILING MOUNTING BRACKET - STAINLESS STEEL

EXTENSION POLE 250MM - BLACK

EXTENSION POLE 500MM - BLACK

EXTENSION POLE 1000MM - BLACK

STANDARD CEILING MOUNTING BRACKET - BLACK

ANGLED CEILING MOUNTING BRACKET - BLACK

EXTENSION POLE 250MM - WHITE

EXTENSION POLE 500MM - WHITE

EXTENSION POLE 1000MM - WHITE

STANDARD CEILING MOUNTING BRACKET - WHITE

ANGLED CEILING MOUNTING BRACKET - WHITE

ACCESSORIES

RRP PRICE EX. VATITEM CODE                                 DESCRIPTION                                                                  

195.00 €

245.00 €

265.00﻿ €

365.00 €

195.00 €

210.00 €

245.00 €

265.00 €

365.00 €

195.00 €

215.00 €

245.00 €

270.00 €

370.00 €



EXP250BRASS

EXP500BRASS

EXP1000BRASS

STBBRASS

AMBBRASS

EXP250COP

EXP500COP

EXP1000COP

STBCOP

AMBCOP

EXTENSION POLE 250MM - BRASS

EXTENSION POLE 500MM - BRASS

EXTENSION POLE 1000MM - BRASS

STANDARD CEILING MOUNTING BRACKET - BRASS

ANGLED CEILING MOUNTING BRACKET - BRASS

EXTENSION POLE 250MM - COPPER

EXTENSION POLE 500MM - COPPER

EXTENSION POLE 1000MM - COPPER

STANDARD CEILING MOUNTING BRACKET - COPPER

ANGLED CEILING MOUNTING BRACKET - COPPER

ACCESSORIES

ITEM CODE                                DESCRIPTION                                                                  

215.00 €

225.00 €

265.00 €

295.00 €

395.00 €

215.00 €

225.00 €

265.00 €

295.00 €

395.00 €

RRP PRICE EX. VAT



ITEM CODE                                     DESCRIPTION                                                                                                                      RRP PRICE EX. VAT

STAINLESS STEEL

COMPLIMENTS

HSC

PSC

COCOON COMPLETE HANGING SYSTEM STAINLESS STEEL

COCOON PEDESTAL STAND STAINLESS STEEL

695.00 €

695.00 €

                              HSC                                                                 PSC                                                                               

ITEM CODE                                   DESCRIPTION                                                                                                                    RRP PRICE EX. VAT

BLACK

HSCBLK

PBCBLK

COCOON COMPLETE HANGING SYSTEM BLACK

COCOON PEDESTAL STAND BLACK

795.00 €

695.00 €

                               HSCBLK                                                            PBCBLK                                                       



WHITE

ITEM CODE                                   DESCRIPTION                                                                  RRP PRICE EX. VAT

HSCWT

PBWT

COCOON COMPLETE HANGING SYSTEM WHITE

COCOON PEDESTAL STAND WHITE

845.00 €

745.00 €

BRASS

                               HSCWT                                                          PBCWT                                               
   



HSCBRASS

PBBR

COCOON COMPLETE HANGING SYSTEM BRASS

COCOON PEDESTAL STAND BRASS

BRASS AND COPPER

ITEM CODE                                   DESCRIPTION                                                                  RRP PRICE EX. VAT

895.00 €

895.00 €

                                    HSCBRASS                        PBBR                                                                   

                                   HSCCOP                        PBCOP                                                         

HSCCOP

PBCOP

COCOON COMPLETE HANGING SYSTEM COPPER

COCOON PEDESTAL STAND COPPER

895.00 €

895.00 €



www.cocoonfires.com

https://cocoonfires.com/

